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OVERALL AWARDS:

THE POMEROY TROPHY FOR BEST PERFORMANCE OVERALL:

Martin HUNT FRAZER NASH  TARGA FLORIO

THE DENSHAM TROPHY FOR BEST PERFORMANCE BY A PRE-WAR CAR NOT WINNING OVERALL:

Dudley STERRY HRS  SPORTS

THE POMEROY EDWARDIAN TROPHY FOR BEST PERFORMANCE BY AN EDWARDIAN CAR: 

Bob TOWELL VAUXHALL  PRINCE HENRY REPLICA

CLASS AWARDS:

No Driver Car CC Year Total Award

27 Martin HUNT FRAZER NASH  TARGA FLORIO 1997 1952 437.5 The Pomeroy Trophy

1st Class

17 Dudley STERRY HRS  SPORTS 1496 1937/39 436.4 The Densham Trophy

1st Class

29 Kenneth PRICHARD JONES TURNER  MK3 1950 1966 427.4 1st Class

11 Dr. Charles PITHER FRAZER NASH  ULSTER 1496 1931 408.5 1st Class

48 Andrew KELLOCK VAUXHALL  NOVA 1998 1986 404.1 1st Class

64  Josh SADLER FORD  FALCON 4700 1963 403.7 1st Class

2 Daniel GEOGHEGAN ALVIS  12/50 SD 1496 1927 401.0 1st Class

66 Piers REID BMW  M3 3200 2002 397.0 2nd Class

21 Christopher BATTY FRAZER NASH  SUPER SPORTS 3257 1930 396.8 2nd Class

52 Paul STAFFORD DATSUN  240Z 2393 1970 390.4 2nd Class

43 Martin WHITLOCK MG  B 1950 1963 389.9 2nd Class

23 Stanley MANN BENTLEY  LE MANS 4398 1929 386.3 2nd Class

19 Dr Steven PRYKE HEALEY  SILVERSTONE 2443 1949 382.8 2nd Class

4 David SAXL RILEY  12/4 SPECIAL 1496 1934/36 382.5 2nd Class

26 Alastair PUGH FRAZER NASH/BMW  328 1971 1939 381.1 2nd Class

40 Adrian GODING FORD  CORTINA 1995 1963/61 380.6 2nd Class

76 Timothy DUTTON PORSCHE  944 S2 3000 1991 380.1 2nd Class

57 Jakob EBREY PORSCHE  924S 2500 1986 379.8 3rd Class

7 Sean BRAMHALL AUSTIN HEALY  100/6 2600 1957 370.0 3rd Class

31 Dougal CAWLEY LEXUS  LS400 3969 1998 364.6 3rd Class
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No Name Car CC Year Mark Sec Mark Sec Mark Sec Mark Sec Mark Pen Laps Pen Pen

27 Martin HUNT FRAZER NASH  TARGA FLORIO 1997 1952 100 15.1 50 5.6 94 11.7 93 6.6 100 23 437.5 1st

17 Dudley STERRY HRS  SPORTS 1496 1937/39 98 15.9 38 7.0 100 11.4 100 6.7 100 25 436.4 1st

29 Kenneth PRICHARD JONES TURNER  MK3 1950 1966 94 15.7 49 5.7 92 11.5 92 6.3 100 29 427.4 1st

11 Dr. Charles PITHER FRAZER NASH  ULSTER 1496 1931 94 16.7 43 6.5 90 13.4 82 8.1 100 21 408.5 1st

48 Andrew KELLOCK VAUXHALL  NOVA 1998 1986 92 15.9 34 6.8 88 12.1 89 6.4 100 30 404.1 1st

64  Josh SADLER FORD  FALCON 4700 1963 88 15.6 43 5.6 83 11.6 90 5.7 100 32 403.7 1st

2 Daniel GEOGHEGAN ALVIS  12/50 SD 1496 1927 90 17.9 40 6.9 84 15.6 87 9.3 100 22 401.0 1st

66 Piers REID BMW  M3 3200 2002 87 15.3 50 4.8 82 11.5 89 5.6 90 32 397.0 2nd

21 Christopher BATTY FRAZER NASH  SUPER SPORTS 3257 1930 94 16.1 38 6.9 88 12.7 77 7.6 100 25 396.8 2nd

52 Paul STAFFORD DATSUN  240Z 2393 1970 93 15.3 40 6.1 85 12.1 83 6.4 90 30 390.4 2nd

43 Martin WHITLOCK MG  B 1950 1963 96 15.6 38 6.5 90 12.3 95 6.4 70 10 27 389.9 2nd

23 Stanley MANN BENTLEY  LE MANS 4398 1929 88 17.3 33 7.5 85 13.5 80 7.6 100 23 386.3 2nd

19 Dr Steven PRYKE HEALEY  SILVERSTONE 2443 1949 89 16.8 39 6.7 86 12.9 79 7.3 90 10 27 382.8 2nd

4 David SAXL RILEY  12/4 SPECIAL 1496 1934/36 88 18.1 32 7.9 85 15.2 78 9.5 100 22 382.5 2nd

26 Alastair PUGH FRAZER NASH/BMW  328 1971 1939 98 15.9 0 93 12.6 91 7.2 100 25 381.1 2nd

40 Adrian GODING FORD  CORTINA 1995 1963/61 93 16.4 0 90 12.6 97 6.5 100 29 380.6 2nd

76 Timothy DUTTON PORSCHE  944 S2 3000 1991 93 14.6 40 5.9 81 12.0 76 6.4 90 31 380.1 2nd

57 Jakob EBREY PORSCHE  924S 2500 1986 93 15.2 33 6.7 84 12.0 79 6.6 90 30 379.8 3rd

7 Sean BRAMHALL AUSTIN HEALY  100/6 2600 1957 84 17.1 43 6.2 79 13.4 64 7.7 100 24 370.0 3rd

31 Dougal CAWLEY LEXUS  LS400 3969 1998 83 15.5 46 5.4 76 12.2 69 6.4 90 10 27 364.6 3rd

12 Phillip TILLYARD FRAZER NASH  TT REPLICA 1496 1934 82 18.8 26 8.6 82 15.2 70 9.3 100 22 359.5 0

56 Dr Kathleen SHERRY BMW  E46 COMPACT 2494 2001 80 17.2 37 6.3 78 13.0 74 6.8 90 30 359.2 0

53 Stephen THOMPSTONE HONDA  CIVIC TYPE R 1995 2002 82 17.3 25 7.7 84 12.6 79 6.8 90 29 359.1 0

68 Charles GILLETT JAGUAR  E-TYPE 3800 1961 88 15.3 40 5.8 84 11.2 86 5.8 70 20 31 10 357.9 0

73 David CLIFFORD FORD  MUSTANG 4700 1965 83 16.0 36 6.2 81 11.7 77 6.2 80 31 356.2 0

6 Robin LIGHTWOOD FRAZER NASH  FAST TOURER 1496 1928/30 54 23.7 34 7.7 83 15.4 77 9.4 100 20 348.0 0

3 William HILDYARD FRAZER NASH  SUPER SPORTS 1496 1929 83 19.0 0 83 15.6 81 9.3 100 23 345.8 0

10 Bob MELLORS FRAZER NASH  TT REPLICA 1667 1934 82 18.8 10 10.4 81 15.1 72 9.0 100 22 344.5 0

62 Patrick BLAKENEY-EDWARDS JAGUAR  E-TYPE 3800 1962 45 22.4 44 5.4 83 11.3 81 6.0 100 33 10 342.6 0

42 Richard TYZACK BMW  2002 1997 1972 95 15.9 47 5.5 91 12.2 97 6.3 10 30 23 339.9 0

38 Miss Alex PILKINGTON ALFA ROMEO  6C 1750 1750 1930 86 18.0 38 7.1 75 15.9 62 9.5 70 10 19 330.7 0

46 James MITCHELL TRIUMPH  TR 3A 1997 1960 87 17.1 37 6.5 79 14.0 67 8.0 60 25 330.3 0

37 Guy NORTHAM BENTLEY  MK VI S1 SPECIAL 4887 1948 70 18.1 36 6.5 75 12.6 54 7.4 90 25 324.9 0

71 Steven SMITH FORD  MUSTANG 4700 1965 77 16.8 26 7.1 80 11.7 82 5.9 60 10 30 324.1 0

16 Andy NEWBOUND VAUXHALL  30/98 4250 1925 84 17.9 25 8.5 67 16.6 47 9.7 100 23 322.5 0

32 Dan GHOSE FERRARI  212 2700 1952 68 20.2 0 76 14.4 71 7.7 100 25 315.3 0

34 Ivan DUTTON ALVIS  GREY LADY 3000 1954 82 17.9 31 7.7 70 15.4 52 8.8 100 24 20 315.3 0

33 Mrs Georgina BRADFIELD LAGONDA  LG45 4467 1937 75 19.0 35 7.2 78 14.1 36 9.7 90 23 313.3 0

24 Julian BALME FORD  MODEL 18 5700 1932 70 19.0 43 6.1 78 13.2 42 8.6 80 23 312.7 0

59 Andy CAWLEY BMW  328i 2793 1999 85 16.0 36 6.3 78 12.7 63 7.2 50 27 311.5 0

58 Robert BRITCHER LANCIA  DELTA 1995 1987 82 17.1 38 6.3 79 13.0 73 7.0 40 25 311.2 0

69 Julien SLADE FORD  RANGER DOUBLE CAB 2500 2011 86 16.4 34 6.7 74 13.9 55 7.9 60 27 309.0 0

70 Rudolf ERNST LOTUS  ELISE 1795 2003 84 15.4 42 5.5 75 12.3 66 6.6 60 10 30 20 306.1 0

20 Peter HARDING LANCIA  AURELIA B20 GT 2500 1953 72 19.7 19 9.1 71 15.8 53 9.1 90 22 305.0 0

25 Harry MORTEN BENTLEY  3/4½ LITRE 4398 1928 89 17.0 39 6.9 96 11.4 81 7.3 0 10 4 304.7 0

39 Robert COBDEN AUSTIN HEALEY  100/4 5700 1955 72 16.4 0 73 11.8 67 6.2 90 10 28 303.0 0

67 Klaus-Peter MUTSCHLER MG  B GT V8 3528 1978 74 17.2 21 7.6 77 12.2 70 6.5 60 29 301.7 0

49 Richard GRUBE PORSCHE  914-6 GT 1991 1971 83 16.7 0 79 12.8 68 7.0 70 28 299.8 0

50 Mike LITTLEWOOD JAGUAR  FIXED HEAD 3442 1958 78 17.5 39 6.1 72 14.0 58 7.6 40 25 287.0 0

54 Mark GILBART-SMITH MORGAN  PLUS 4 1995 1986 93 15.3 40 6.0 83 12.3 69 7.1 0 10 8 285.3 0

75 Chris HUDSON PORSCHE  BOXSTER 3179 2002 72 14.6 21 6.6 68 11.4 62 5.9 50 10 32 272.0 0

35 Richard REAY-SMITH JAGUAR  XK 150 3400 1957 65 19.8 25 7.5 72 14.1 58 7.7 50 26 270.5 0

28 Michael ROGERS VAUXHALL  30/98 4225 1926 68 20.5 24 8.5 71 15.8 38 10.2 60 10 20 261.6 0

79 Lukas HALUSA BUGATTI  T 35C 1991 1927 83 18.5 20 9.1 92 12.8 95 7.1 0 20 6 20 20 249.9 0

22 Peter BATTY FORD  PHAETON 35 A TOURER 3285 1928 67 21.0 22 8.8 55 18.9 24 11.5 80 20 247.4 0

55 Will TOMKINS FERRARI  575GTO SPECIAL 5748 1976/02 66 16.1 28 6.2 74 10.7 80 5.3 0 30 10 10 238.0 0

1 Bob TOWELL VAUXHALL  PRINCE HENRY REPLICA 3054 1911/12 41 26.2 50 13.0 45 22.6 38 14.0 80 13 20 233.5

30 Miss Georgina RILEY TRIUMPH  TR2 1991 1955 80 18.3 34 6.9 70 15.7 0 13.9 40 22 225.0 0

78 Ms Katarina KYVALOVA JAGUAR  SOVEREIGN 3980 1993 65 18.7 0 70 13.3 41 7.9 20 25 20 175.8 0

77 Andrew GALASHAN BENTLEY  CONTINENTAL T 6750 1998 46 16.3 6 6.8 56 12.1 34 6.6 0 28 141.5 0

63 Ken ADLARD VOLKSWAGEN  GOLF VR6 2800 1996 78 17.3 32 6.7 0 0 0 110.0 0

5 Tim KNELLER RILEY  TT SPRITE 1496 1933 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 Ret

8 John BRIGGS ASTON MARTIN  ULSTER 1495 1934 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 N/S

9 Andrew HOWE-DAVIES DODGE  MODEL 30 3500 1918 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 N/S

14 David FURNELL AC  16/70 MARCH SPECIAL 1991 1936 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 N/S

15 Jo BLAKENEY-EDWARDS FRAZER NASH  SHELSLEY 1991 1935 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 N/S

18 Phil DOBBIN VAUXHALL  30-98 OE 4250 1924 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 N/S

36 David WYLIE ARMSTRONG SIDDELEY  SAPPHIRE 3991 1954 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 N/S

41 David WENMAN CHRYSLER  300B 5700 1956 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 N/S

51 Nick LESTON PORSCHE  911E 2400 1973 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 N/S

60 Jon PAYNE BMW  3 SERIES 2793 1994 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 N/S

65 Matthew SMITH BMW  535 SISE 3430 1984 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 N/S

72 Philip WHITE PORSCHE  993 C2 3600 1995 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 N/S

74 Christopher KEEN PORSCHE  CARRERA 4 3400 2001 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 N/S

61 John NORRINGTON ALFA 156 SALOON 2500 1998 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 EXC

45 Michael STEELE FORD CORTINA 1596 1965 15.3 6.1 11.3 6.0 30

47 Miss Gillian CARR VOLKSWAGEN GOLF 1800 1999 17.9 6.9 13.1 7.7 27

44 Geoff MACKRILL TRIUMPH VITESSE 1998 1964 18.3 6.2 14.6 8.3 11
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